Low Country Dog Agility Club
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Charleston - Charleston, SC
Judge: Karen Gloor

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, January 28, 2023

Performancelll Gamblers- 6 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Masters Gamblers- 16 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 7 Entries
Performance| Gamblers- 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers- 6 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 4 Entries
Veterans Standard

Masters Standard - 12 Entries
Performancell Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performancel Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 9 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 18 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs- 8 Entries
Combined Pairs- 14 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 1 Entry
MastersJumpers- 12 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 4 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 8 Entries

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Masters Jumpers- 14 Entries
Veterans Jumpers

Performance Il Jumpers- 4 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 6 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 9 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 3 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, January 29, 2023 (cont).

Steeplechase - 22 Entries

Masters Snooker - 13 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Performancelll Snooker - 7 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Performancell Snooker - 3Entries
Starters Snooker - 7 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 1 Entry
Combined Pairs- 14 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs- 6 Entries
Masters Standard - 11 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performancelll Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 5 Entries
Performancell Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 9 Entries
Performancel Standard - 1 Entry

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
46 dogs entered in this event with 146 entries on Saturday and 149 entries on Sunday for a
total of 295 entries.



Running Order List

Saturday, January 28, 2023

Performancelll Gamblers

04002

16001
16005
16006
16007
16014

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Fer gus , Brittany, Elaine Hawes

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

Veterans Gamblers

04001

Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

Masters Gamblers

08001

12004

16011

16004
20008
20001
20009
20012
20016
20017
20018
20019
20021
20010
20022
20020

Smi r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

Moon , Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen

Rhys , Border Collie, Anna Blanton

Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Kayl ee, Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour
Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt
Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

I ron Man, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

Ski ppy , Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Performance |l Gamblers

08002

16002
16009

Mur phy , Shih Tzu, Tracey Coon

Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney
Kal | a, Border Collie, Emily Soyka

Advanced Gamblers

12005

16012

20003
20004
20007
20013
20014

Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
Chi nchi | | a, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

Fi ona Mbonpi e , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

Bar dot , Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

Jet t , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones

Kyl 0o, NSDTR, Karin Slowey

Performance | Gamblers

20005

Tr ooper , All-American, Julia Knetzer

Starters Gamblers

12001
12003

20002
20006
20011
20015

Kennedy , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Rosi e, Cocker Spaniel, Sue Revord

Bai | ey, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Martin

Moki , All-American, Patricia Ramaciotti
Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansoor

Performancelll Standard

16001 Fer gus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes
16005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
16007 Cricket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour
16013 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
Masters Standard
08001  Sni r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
16011 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
16004 Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott
20008 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
20001 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
20009 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
20012  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
20016 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
20017 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
20021 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20010 Iron Man, Border Collie, Danielle Scott
20020 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Performancell Standard

08002

16003
16009
16010

Mur phy , Shih Tzu, Tracey Coon

Ri dl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers
Kal | a, Border Collie, Emily Soyka
Bount y , Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck

Advanced Standard

20004
20013
20018
20019

Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

Jet t , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones
Kayl ee, Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour
Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt



Performance| Standard

16002 Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney

20005 Trooper , All-American, Julia Knetzer
Starters Standard

12001 Kennedy, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

12005 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

20003 Fiona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20006 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Martin

20007 Bardot , Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

20011 Mbki , All-American, Patricia Ramaciotti

20014 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey

20015 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansoor

20022  Ski ppy, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Grand Prix Qualifier

04002

08001
08003

12001
12004

16003
16004
16005
16006
16009
16011
16013
16014

20001
20003
20010
20016
20021

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Smi r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Ar mand , Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence

Kennedy , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

Ri dl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers
Moon , Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Kal | a, Border Collie, Emily Soyka
Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Saturday (cont.)

16009
20005

Kal | a, Border Collie, Emily Soyka
Tr ooper , All-American, Julia Knetzer

Combined Pairs

12004
20008

08001
20012

20001
20004

16004
20020

20002
20007

12001
20009

20010
20018

Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Smi r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott
Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Bai | ey, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
Bar dot , Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

Kennedy , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Rhys , Border Collie, Anna Blanton

I ron Man, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott
Kayl ee, Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

Performancelll Jumpers

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansie Gold Krueck

Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen

Fi ona Mbonpi e , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
I ron Man, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray

Perf. Combined Pairs

04002
08003

16003
16005

16006
16007

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Ar mand , Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence

Ri dl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers
Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

04002 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

16001 Fer gus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes

16013 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
Veterans Jumpers

04001 Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
Masters Jumpers

08001  Sni r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

12004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

16011 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

16004 Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

20008 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter

20001 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen

20009 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

20012  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

20016 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

20021 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray

20010 Iron Man, Border Collie, Danielle Scott



20020

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Performancell Jumpers

16009
16010

Kal | a, Border Collie, Emily Soyka
Bount y , Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck

Advanced Jumpers

12005

16012

20004
20019

Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
Chi nchi | | a, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter
Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

Performance | Jumpers

16003 Ridl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers
StartersJumpers

12001 Kennedy, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

12003 Rosi e, Cocker Spaniel, Sue Revord

20003 Fiona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20006 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Martin

20007 Bardot , Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

20011 Mbki , All-American, Patricia Ramaciotti

20014 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey

20015 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansoor

Saturday (cont.)



Running Order List
Sunday, January 29, 2023

Masters Jumpers Performance | Jumpers

08001

Smi r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer 16002 Benson, Australian Shepherd, Julia Sweeney
16003 Ridl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers

12004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
20005 Trooper , All-American, Julia Knetzer
16011 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
16004 Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott Steeplechase
20008 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
20001 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen 04002 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
20009 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton o
20012  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones 08003 Ar @nd , Poodle (Miniature), I?eth I__awrence
20016  Wyn, Border Collie, SheilaRoss 08001  Sni r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
20017 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan ) )
20018 Kayl ee, Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour 12001 Kermedy ! Coc!<er Spa_nlel, Erin Queen
20021 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray 12002 Sai | or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher
20010 Iron Man, Border Collie, Danielle Scott 12005 T_at e Poodle(Miniaturfa), Cir?dy Floyd
20020 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter 12004  Lincol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
16004 Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott
Performancelll Jumpers 16005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
16006 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
16001 Fer gus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes 16009 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka
16005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich 16014 Raza, Austrdian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hangje Gold Krueck
16007 Cricket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour 16011 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
16013 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross 16012 Chinchil |l a, Border Collie, Danielle Scott

Advanced Jumpers

12005

16012

20004
20013
20019
20022

Performancell Jumpers

16008 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

20003 Fiona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
20016 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd 20001 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
) ] ) ) 20012  shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
Chi nchi | | a, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott 20013 Jett , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones
] o 20021 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
Spri te, Border Collie, Cindy Carter 20010 Iron Man, Border Collie, Danielle Scott

Jet t , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones
Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt
Ski ppy , Border Collie, Sue Tetanich Master s Snooker

20020 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
16004 Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott
20001 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen

16009 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka 20009 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
20016 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
StartersJumpers 20012  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
20018 Kayl ee, Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour
12001  Kennedy , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen 20021 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
12003 Rosi e, Cocker Spaniel, Sue Revord 20010 Iron Man, Border Collie, Danielle Scott
20008 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
20002 Bail ey, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck )
20003 Fiona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer 16011 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
20006 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Martin ] ) )
20007 Bardot , Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt 12004 Lincol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
20011 Mbki , All-American, Patricia Ramaciotti
20014 Kyl o, NSDTR, Karin Slowey 08001 Sni r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
20015 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansoor



Sunday (cont.)

Veter ans Snooker

04001

Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

Performancelll Snooker

16014
16007
16001
16006
16005

12002

04002

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

Fer gus , Brittany, Elaine Hawes

Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Sai | or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Advanced Snooker

12005

20004
20013
20014
20019

Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

Jet t , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones
Kyl 0o, NSDTR, Karin Slowey

Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

Performance Il Snooker

16003 Ridl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers

16009 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka

16010 Bounty, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
Starters Snooker

12001 Kennedy, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

12003 Rosi e, Cocker Spaniel, Sue Revord

16008 Buoy, Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

20003 Fiona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20006 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Martin

20007 Bardot , Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

20022  Ski ppy, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Performance | Snooker

20005

Tr ooper , All-American, Julia Knetzer

Combined Pairs

12004
16004

20008

Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott

Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

20016

20009
20013

20004
20012

08001
20001

12001
16011

20010
20020

Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Rhys , Border Collie, Anna Blanton
Jet t , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones

Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter
Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

Smi r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen

Kennedy , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

I ron Man, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott
Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

Perf. Combined Pairs

04002 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
16007 Cricket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour
08003 Arnmand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
16005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
16006 Kaj , All-American, Tami Olheiser
16009 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka
Masters Standard
08001  Sni r k, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
16011 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
16004 Moon, Border Collie, Dani€elle Scott
20008 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
20001 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
20009 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
20012  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
20016 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
20021 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20010 Iron Man, Border Collie, Danielle Scott
20020 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Veterans Standard
04001 Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd



Sunday (cont.)

Performancelll Standard

04002

16001
16013
16014

WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Fer gus , Brittany, Elaine Hawes
St oked , Border Collie, SheilaRoss
Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

Advanced Standard

16008

20004
20013
20018
20019

Buoy , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

Jet t , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones
Kayl ee, Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour
Punch, Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

Performancell Standard

16009 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka

16010 Bounty, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
Starters Standard

12001 Kennedy, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

12005 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

16012 Chinchil |l a, Border Collie, Danielle Scott

20003 Fiona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20006 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Martin

20007 Bardot , Australian Shepherd, Marion Schutt

20011 Mbki , All-American, Patricia Ramaciotti

20014 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey

20015 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansoor

Performance| Standard

20005

Tr ooper , All-American, Julia Knetzer



